
Page 1 of 2

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Plant Address
 BEML Limited,
  E M division,
 BEML Nagar,
  Kolar Gold Fields-563115
  Karnataka,India

TEL:08153-263373,
FAX:08153-263274,
EMAIL:

DATE: 08.08.2020
VENDOR CODE:
CLOSING DT: 28.08.2020
TIN NO: 29040051691

Our Ref :KE01/ EMC/1040024871
M/s.

Dear Sirs,
Please let us have your lowest non negotiable quotation on F.O.R. Destination basis, in duplicate, for supply of following items before
2.00 pm on the Closing Date indicated as above, addressed to the Senior Manager-Purchase, of
the Plant Address mentioned in this Request for  Quotation.

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00001   006026270505
  NITRIC ACID.

NITRIC ACID (69%-72%) EXCLEAR Qu-CODE NO.29755 OR MERCK
GR IN 500 ML
CONTAINER.

Capacity  : 500ml - 40 bottles
      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
            20.000   Liter      26.09.2020

          20.000 Liter

00002   006001926085
  ACETONE.

ACETONE EXCLEAR Qu-CODE NO.32006 OR MERCK GR IN 1 LTR
CONTAINER.

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
            10.000   Liter      10.09.2020

          10.000 Liter

00003   006032331005
  METHANOL.

METHANOL EXCLEAR Qu-CODE NO.32405 OR MERCK GR IN 500
ML CONTAINER.

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
             5.000   Liter      10.09.2020

           5.000 Liter



Page 2 of 2

Thanking you
Yours faithfully
For  BEML  Limited.,

Authorized  Signatory 
Refer Annexure for TERMS and CONDITIONS


